PRODUCTS

Instruction Manual

Product Manual & Specifications

AG Dispenser models

AG150 Dispenser

Garnett Farms Engineering Limited

Clay Bank Farm, Allostock, Nr. Knutsford,

Cheshire, WA16 9NE
England, UK

Tel: +44 (0)1565 722922  Fax: +44 (0)1565 723303

Website : www.ag-products.co.uk  Email : info@ag-products.co.uk



mailto:info@ag-products.co.uk

HOATANOD
0S1 DV




NId NIVIA
0T OV




=G 150

ITEM HO. CUANTITY PART NO. DESCRIPTION
AG 160 i z MCE-1 Taperad bush
AG 150 2 2 MC7-1 Braca
AG 160 3 F] MCT-2 Head rolier
AG 150 4 2 MCT-3 Idar rolier
AG 160 5 1 MCT-2 Comeeyor side front
AG 160 [ 1 MCT & Cormeyor Side rear
AG 150 7 1 MCT-8 Comeayor balt
Al 150 E] 2 MCiE-2 Pullay
BG 160 k] z MCE-3 TR aded lension bar
Al 160 10 1 MOE-4 Tansion piek BSEemby
AG 150 11 2 MCE-5 W-oeh P00 - STANDARD]
AG 160 12 1 MCE-6 Flange bearing [Conveyor)
Al 150 13 1 MCE-7 Flengs bearning
AG 150 14 2 MCE-2 Henga r baaring
AG 160 15 2 MCE-9 W10 pain
EG 160 il [ MCE-10 AT plain
AG 150 17 ] MCE-11 ME thin riyloc nut
AG 150 18 ] MCE-12 K10 plainwasher
AG 160 ] 3 WMCE-13 ME plain weshar
AG R0 0 3 MCE-12 M 10 plain washar
AG 160 21 16 MCE-12 W10 plain washer
AG 150 22 12 MCE-14 W10 "26 H.T Salscrow (8.8)
ARG 150 k) 2 WCE-15 W00 HT Selscrew (B.E)
AG 160 24 3 MCE-18 ME * 25 Cup Squsm Boit
AG 150 25 4 MCE-17 K10 " 26 Cup Sguems Bol
AG 150 26 1 MCE-d Fyd Molor OF 25 (Corveyor-Siandard]
AG R0 Il 1 MCE-19 Moior spacer
AG 150 28 4 MCE-20 &B - 16 umc ™1 CSK Sk Scmw
AG 150 20 2 MC7-7 Sida skirt {langa} matsl clamp
Al 160 30 2 WCT-H Gida SR (smal] metal clamp
AG 150 31 12 MCE-21 ME * a4l bolt
AG 150 32 12 MCE-13 ME plain weshar
[ AL 150 fuk) 12 WCE-Z3 ME FMyloc nut
[AG 150 34 1 MC73 Augar
[AG 150 3E i MC7-10 el guand
AG 150 36 2 MCE-24 Mg ™ 20 noh
Al 150 a7 ] WCE-13 HE plain wesher
AG 150 38 2 MOE-25 ME =pring washer
AG 150 38 o4 MCE-28 M0 35 bolt
AG 160 L2 [} MCE-1T W0 plain washer
AG 150 37 il MCE-27 M0 myloc o
AG 160 42 1 MCE-23 Flange bearing [Auger]
AG 160 L& 1 MCT-11 MEn G
AG 160 44 1 MCT-12 Aperiue pisk
AG 150 45 4 MCE-29 ME ~ 30 Cup Squess Boit
Al 160 E1i] = WCE-2 WME plain weshar
AG 150 47 ] MCE-23 ME nyloc nut
AG 150 40 4 MCE-14 M0 "26 H.T Salscrew (8.68)
AG 150 40 4 MCE-12 M0 Washar
EG 150 50 & MCE-27 W myloc nuk
AG 150 51 1 MCE-36 Vahva biock
AG 150 52 o4 MCE-11 ME x 130 mm Cap Bak
AG 160 = 4 MCE-Z27 ME plain weshar
AG R0 54 4 MOCE-23 ME Nyloc nui
AG 150 56 2 MCE-27 M0 myloc nut
AG 150 5B 2 MCE-12 M0 plain washer
AG 160 T 2 MCE-14 M0 25 H.T Selscrew (B.E]
AG 150 58 2 MCT-12 Auger Molor covear saal
AG 160 55 1 MCT-13 Auper Molor cover
AG 160 [ 2 MCE-T7 M0 spring weshar
AG R0 [l 2 MCE-12 M10 plain washar
AG 160 62 2 MCE-14 W10 " 26 H.T Salscrew (8.8]
AG 150 [E] 2 MCT-14 Adjusienia plake
AG 160 L] 1 [ ] Fy drauiic moior Buger OMAIe0
AG 150 5 g MC7-15 Aubher sida skit
EG 150 A WCE-37 Wit renge puley raiio [140-50]
A R0 2 MICE-38 Highest range pulley refion [140-60)




PRODUCTS

Instruction Manual

Product Manual & Specifications

AG Dispenser models

AG175 Dispenser

Garnett Farms Engineering Limited

Clay Bank Farm, Allostock, Nr. Knutsford,

Cheshire, WA16 9NE
England, UK

Tel: +44 (0)1565 722922  Fax: +44 (0)1565 723303

Website : www.ag-products.co.uk  Email : info@ag-products.co.uk






JOAHANOO




fT i
.""-2,' =

Machirs ITEM HO. QLA NTITY PARTHNO. | DESCRIPTION
173 1 1 NLE-1 e sxirt
AG TS 2 1 ] St kit (large )| metal damp
AG TS 3 1 ] Flange bearing (Come yor)
AG TS 4 4 MCs-29 M10 *20 Cup Square koht
EG TS 5 3 ] Wit plain ns
Ala 175 [ 1 WLE-15 W10 * 70 HL T Setsomew (58]
AG 175 7 1 083 Haad rolkr
AG TS ] 1 BCET Flange bearing
AG 175 ] ] T ME” 30 Cup Souare Hok
AG 1TS 10 3 MCg.22 Ma plain washar
AG TS 1 1 MCE-18 Hydraullc momr fnomeryor} DHES
Al 1 2 ] MLE-4 Her roler
AG TS 13 5 Mo 12 W10 plain M0 washar
Al 173 14 5 MCs.32 W10 spring washer
BG5S 15 7] WCE 12 W10 plain washar
AG 175 18 1 WCe-5 Head mlkr
AG TS 17 1 MC=-5 Sido skirt
Ala 17 18 =z WLE-2T M10 rrylos nut
A1 ] i WCET Side skirt (Jange | metal damp
AGTS 20 ] MCE1 Taporad bush
AG TS ] ] MCs-3 Threade d ension bar
AG 17D 22 1 Wls-2 Fulley
Al 1S 2 & MLE-10 M20 plain me
AG 175 24 2 MC5.5 V-bek XP7=00 - STANDARD)
AG TS 25 18 e W plain waskar
AG 175 2 1 NCs-2 Pulley
AG TS 7 1 MCe 4 Tensioner plato assombly
AG 175 2 1 MICE-29 ME " 30 CSK Sockal scrow
Al 175 2 1 ] Huger
Al 1S 30 i MC2-3 Main bin
AG TS 3 4 T LEREAT
AGTS EF] 4 MCE 12 W10 plain washar
AG TS 33 2 MCs 2 M10 rrylos nut
AG TS 34 i WCE-i0 Aperius plaie
AG 1S ER ] WE1E WE™ =0 Cop Souare Hok
AG TS 35 2 MCs.22 M8 plain washar
Al 173 ar 4 MCs.23 M8 rryloc nut
AGTS 3 ] W= 11 ustor plate
AG1TS 33 4 WCE-34 W10 *35 bolt
AG TS 40 4 MCE-12 W10 washar
Ala 17 41 =z W2 W rryloc nut
Al 1S a2 1 NLE-35 Ve biook
AG TS 43 ] MICs.23 MB reyloc nut
EG TS T} ] WiCs.22 WE plaln waskar
AE 1S a5 I ] WE x 130 mm Cap Bolt
Al 1S 45 2 ] M0 rylos nut
AG TS a7 ] MCE-12 W10 washer
Ala 173 ] 2 WI_E-34 W0 35 Boll
AG TS ] 1 WiCs-33 Hydeaulic mofor Pluger) OMH 350
AGTS 50 2 MCz-12 Motor oover saal
EG TS 51 1 N Wiotor corer
AGITE a2 2 W14 W0 "2s HT Setsorew (28]
AG 175 53 2 MCs.12 M1 washar
Al 173 54 ] MCE-2 M1 ryloc nut
AG TS 55 2 214 de salrt (small) metal damp
G 1TS 58 ] WiCs.o7 W10 rwyloc nut
AG 1TS 57 4 MCs-12 M10 plain washer
AG 173 ] ] W8 Hanger Esaring
Al 17s 53 1 MLE15 Elt azse mbly rear
AG TS 50 iz M. 14 Wi *25 H.T Setscrow (58]
A 1S 51 8 MCs12 M1 washar
EG1TY B2 ] WiCs.o7 WD rgloc nut
AG1TS [ k] R Erace
AG TS 64 & MICE-14 W10 * 25 H T Sosonow (2.8
AG 175 55 i ] Woior spacer
AG TS [ E] MICE-23 WE TN rryloc N
AGITE &7 ] MICE-18 ME * 25 H.T solscew [8.0)
AG 1ITE [ 18 MICE-23 ME Thin niyloc nut
AG TS [ [ MICE-35 W0 ™ B HLT BalEcrem (0.5]
AG TR 70 2 MICE-9 M10 pigin nut
AGITE 71 1 MIC3-17 Cornesyor bell
AG 1TE 2 MCE-37 Middi range puliy ratio (140-20)
AGTTS ] MCE-38 Fighasi range pulley refion [120-E0

25




AG Dispenser models

AG200 Dispenser

Garnett Farms Engineering Limited

Clay Bank Farm, Allostock, Nr. Knutsford,

Cheshire, WA16 9NE
England, UK

Tel: +44 (0)1565 722922  Fax: +44 (0)1565 723303

Website : www.ag-products.co.uk  Email : info@ag-products.co.uk



mailto:info@ag-products.co.uk

CONVEYOR




AG 200
MAIN BIN




<7 200
Machire PARTHNO. | DEECRIFTION
AG 300 MCE 1 againd Buib
A 20D T Tensionar plaie assambly
AL 300 WCE-DT M1 frgloc
AG 200 MCE.2 Pulliy
AG 200 MCE.15 M10*70 H.T Sotsorow (8.8]
AG 200 W01 B
AG 200 WCE-2 ME *20 cp dauaiie badl
Ad 200 WiC3-3 Cemvirgar balt
AL 300 WACa 4 Cosviryar sidi asembly - Front
AG 200 W95 Wl fiallini
AG 300 MCaE Hinad polls
A 20 AT Sides kit (large) metal damp
AG 200 MITE. 15 MA0® 0. T Satse niw [B3]
AG 200 W98 Sidha akirt
AG 300 T Midigrieg winlkia
AG 200 W90 Sido shirt (small) mo @l damp
AG 300 WCE-10 MDD plain put
A0 20D WACE-L4 W10 * 15 H.T setcnm (3.6)
AG 200 MICE 27 MWD e
A 300 WACE-11 M1 plain waribsr
AG 200 MCE.5 W10 plldn Biil
AG 200 WICE-23 MAE iyl it
AG 30D Fwzied Flanie Biaaring
AG 200 MCs-3
AG 300 MCE 18 Malor iga
AG 300 WACE-2 T ME plaie washe
AL 300 F MCE B Biaiing Bargar
AG 100 11 MCE-16 ME * 25 HT Setaceiw (B8]
A 300 i W Flai Besaring | cormips |
AG 100 1 W09-10 Codwiryti iidin iiinbly - fiai
AG 200 4 WACE-29 ML 30 Eig g ball
Ad 20D i WACE-29 WAE * 30 CEK sockin wrire
AL 300 i MCe 18 Hydraubc msber - cofrwrps
AL 20D 1 WAC3-11 Wi bin
AG 20 WAC3-11
AL 20 WAC3-13
AG 200 WC3-14 u
AG 200 WCE-14 M10 X 25mm bok
AG 200 WCE-11 M1 misbei
AG 200 MCE o7 MWD ke nat
AG 300 WACE-33 Auger Bydraube et
AG 200 W34 M10 = 35 mm bak
AG 200 WACE-11 W10 misbwai
AG 300 : MCE. 27 Mid iyl
A 2 i MCE-35 Vil
AG 200 : WHCE-31 W&z 130 mm Cap Bat
AG 200 4 WACE-21 WAE wiiriFan
AG 200 4 WCE-23 ME iyl il
AG 200 4 MCE 27 ML i inat
Ad 200 i WACE-11 W10 mashar
AG 200 2 W34 M10 = 35 mm bak
AG 200 1 MTE 15 Aipatiii plits
A 300 b MCa.16 Adpusten plate
A5 200 i MiCE-2 Ma * 20 Cup Squars Bok
AG 200 [ WICE-21 W lain wasker
AG 200 2 ] M8 rryloc nut
AG 200 MCE.7 Flarge bearing auger
Ad 200 WCE-11 W10 plain washer
A 20D WLE-34 M10 *35 bolt
A 2 WCE-DT WA ryloc nut
AG 200 MCE-37 MWididbi raigie pulley ratia (140.30]
AL i MCE-33
AL 20 WC3-17

"|||_I




